Sr. 
No. 

Salary Head Amount(Rs.) Frequency 

1 Basic 11000 Monthly 

2 HRA 4400 Monthly 

3 Hospitalization Premium 781 Monthly 

4 Kit Allowance 1220 Monthly 

5 PF (Company) 1320 Monthly 

6 Bonus 9000 Yearly 

7 Gratuity 6348 Yearly 

Annual CTC 240000 Yearly 

Amount In Words: Rupees Two Lac Forty Thousand Only 

Chitra Shetty 
Deputy General Manager-Human Resources 

Notes: 

1. Gratuity will be payable as per The Payment of Gratuity Act, 1972 and employee will be 

eligible for gratuity only after rendering 5 years of continuous service in organization.

[...]

No. 

Salary Head Amount(Rs.) Frequency 

1 Basic 11000 Monthly  

2 HRA 4400 Monthly  

3 Hospitalization Premium 781 Monthly  

4 Kit Allowance 1220 Monthly  

5 PF (Company) 1320 Monthly  

6 Bonus 9000 Yearly  

7 Gratuity 6348 Yearly  

Annual CTC 240000 Yearly 

Amount In Words: Rupees Two Lac Forty Thousand Only 

Chitra Shetty 
Deputy General Manager-Human Resources  

Notes:  

1. Gratuity will be payable as per The Payment of Gratuity Act, 1972 and employee will be 
eligible for gratuity only after rendering 5 years of continuous service in organization.